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Maniglioni

Planet Q Studio Olivari

ottone/brass

CR Cromo lucido/Bright chrome

CO Cromo satinato/Satin chrome

CA Cromo lucido-satinato/
Chrome bright-satin

ZL SuperOro lucido/SuperGold bright

NL SuperNichel lucido/
SuperNickel bright

NS SuperNichel satinato/
SuperNickel satin

IS Superlnox satinato/
SuperStainlessSteel satin

RS SuperRame satinato/
SuperCopper satin

DS SuperBronzo satinato/
SuperBronze satin

US SuperAntracite satinato/
SuperAnthracite satin

160
207
160
207

4783, 478
L195R L195R
4755 R I
L203R L203R
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Maniglioni

Planet studio oiivar

ottone/brass

CR Cromo lucido/Bright chrome

CO Cromo satinato/Satin chrome

CA Cromo lucido-satinato/
Chrome bright-satin

ZL SuperOro lucido/SuperGold bright

NL SuperNichel lucido/
SuperNickel bright

NS SuperNichel satinato/
SuperNickel satin

IS Superlnox satinato/
SuperStainlessSteel satin

RS SuperRame satinato/
SuperCopper satin

DS SuperBronzo satinato/
SuperBronze satin

US SuperAntracite satinato/
SuperAnthracite satin

160
182
160
182

2 m 21
i i
L195 L195
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Maniglioni

BlOS Franco Sargiani

ottone/brass

CR Cromo lucido/Bright chrome

CO Cromo satinato/Satin chrome

NL SuperNichel lucido/
SuperNickel bright

IS Superlnox satinato/
SuperStainlessSteel satin

RS SuperRame satinato/
SuperCopper satin

DS SuperBronzo satinato/
SuperBronze satin

IEER 47 69
L205R L204R
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Maniglioni

BlOS Franco Sargiani

ottone/brass

CR Cromo lucido/Bright chrome
| €O Cromo satinato/Satin chrome

NL SuperNichel lucido/
SuperNickel bright

IS Superlnox satinato/
SuperStainlessSteel satin

RS SuperRame satinato/
SuperCopper satin

DS SuperBronzo satinato/
SuperBronze satin

285
431

200
315

.i. 52 23 59
L205 L204
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Maniglioni

Diana studio oiivari

ottone/brass

CR Cromo lucido/Bright chrome

CO Cromo satinato/Satin chrome

NL SuperNichel lucido/
SuperNickel bright

IS Superlnox satinato/
SuperStainlessSteel satin

RS SuperRame satinato/
SuperCopper satin

DS SuperBronzo satinato/
SuperBronze satin

US SuperAntracite satinato/

— SuperAnthracite satin

300
347
347

92

] |
8|
3|

A7 e

L206R L207R
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Diana studio oiivari

OLIVARI &~

Maniglioni

ottone/brass

CR Cromo lucido/Bright chrome

CO Cromo satinato/Satin chrome

NL SuperNichel lucido/
SuperNickel bright

IS Superlnox satinato/
SuperStainlessSteel satin

RS SuperRame satinato/
SuperCopper satin

DS SuperBronzo satinato/
SuperBronze satin

US SuperAntracite satinato/
SuperAnthracite satin

300
324
300
324

2 51, 24, =
L206 L207
13910114747 www.china-era.com
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Maniglioni

|_| N |'( Pietro Lissoni

ottone/brass

CR Cromo lucido/Bright chrome
CO Cromo satinato/Satin chrome
NL SuperNichel lucido/
SuperNickel bright
IS Superlnox satinato/
SuperStainlessSteel satin
RS SuperRame satinato/
SuperCopper satin
DS SuperBronzo satinato/
SuperBronze satin
US SuperAntracite satinato/
SuperAnthracite satin

114

300

347
300
347

A7 e

L199R
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Maniglioni

|_| N |'( Pietro Lissoni

ottone/brass

CR Cromo lucido/Bright chrome

CO Cromo satinato/Satin chrome

NL SuperNichel lucido/
SuperNickel bright

IS Superlnox satinato/
SuperStainlessSteel satin

RS SuperRame satinato/
SuperCopper satin

DS SuperBronzo satinato/
SuperBronze satin

US SuperAntracite satinato/
SuperAnthracite satin

300

325
300
325

25 85 55

(I
I

L199 L200
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Maniglioni

Stl |O Enzo Mari

ottone/brass

CR Cromo lucido/Bright chrome

CO Cromo satinato/Satin chrome

NL SuperNichel lucido/
SuperNickel bright

IS Superlnox satinato/
SuperStainlessSteel satin

RS SuperRame satinato/

SuperCopper satin
DS SuperBronzo satinato/
SuperBronze satin
24, 59
L189
d
d
; 64 52‘ 64

1
7

L190M L191M
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Maniglioni

Stl |O Enzo Mari

ottone/brass

CR Cromo lucido/Bright chrome

CO Cromo satinato/Satin chrome

IS Superlnox satinato/
SuperStainlessSteel satin

d
i -V, 57 &7
L190L L191L
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Maniglioni

Alexandra ra porsche

ottone/brass

CR Cromo lucido/Bright chrome

CO Cromo satinato/Satin chrome

IS Superlnox satinato/
SuperStainlessSteel satin

3, 65 o, _es
L150 L1517
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Maniglioni

Aster studiooivari

ottone/brass

CA Cromo lucido-satinato/
Chrome bright-satin

ZT SuperQOro lucido-satinato/
SuperGold bright-satin

69

250
297
250
297

7 e 4, e
L174R L175R
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Maniglioni

Ed ISOﬂ Mazza, Gramigna

ottone/brass

CR cromato /chrome

€O Cromo satinato/Satin chrome

ZL SuperOro lucido/SuperGold bright

IS Superlnox satinato/
SuperStainlessSteel satin
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Maniglioni

Bond Andrea Branzi |CaI’O Paolo Portoghesi

ottone/brass ottone/brass
CO Cromo satinato/Satin chrome ZL SuperOro lucido/SuperGold bright

63

200
252

A7 LT 51 65
L163R L168A
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